14

) *62/66 CONTINUES TO PROVIDENCE
| @D RoUTENUMBER =) FARE PRODUCTS KENNEDY PLAZA & PROV. STATION
- | EXPRESS VIA I-95 e~
QO TIMEPOINT STOPS PARK N’ RIDE ; d
@ SUPERSTOPS AIRPORT Rhode (21
= Island ’
TRANSIT HUB JEA RN sTATION 7 o
| e ROUTE 62 FERRY \ I b d
@m— ROUTE 66 1 parks m n 0 u n
oTHERROUTES [l waTeR § ; GREEN & 1 1 I
Il roavsren suLoiGs ARPORTI . Galilee to Providence Station
-
999999 DOWNTOWN TRANSIT CONNECTOR 3
High Frequency Corridor

e s
Mimawick > (DUDONDHONOD-EDO2-HDB

62/66 TO GALILEE

\ w0 4 = s 5 < . 2§ <. s
s = 2 2z T £ 2 s E & N5 &
) n ~ N E T E = =3 = < o [72] S = b4
\ i % 6= 5 e 2@ 5§ © = = a € gFo @
w sz o 9 c & & gSes 5 £33 =z < = 2 g 9
; = B =T @™ 3 @ . W 5 K §F § =T & BHe =
-e L 2] ot 5 B & 2 gSgc %y 5 N =T s E g wma I
- - 5 2T o I~ 17 E o «~8 ¢ @ T = = o 2c B2
g | PWEST " & : = = & 2 z 2§ 3% =& 3£t 5 0 8 T 2ZbH 3
- 1 ] “DIVISION ST 11a Paa] i@ R34,
A B e — = TRANSFER 2129] "0 | 5154 e 51,54,
I — . Y ' . 58,72 | 759 58,72
| \. ~ N
-‘ . = / \ J @ | o | o o | e 556 .. 6:08 616 .. 6:32 .. 646 648 653 655
| = /
1 5 /- 66 533 547 552 559 614 619 6:28 6:36 642 654 701 ... e T18 720
| . = N :
r . 5 1a @ | o | o o | e 659 ... M 749 .. 736 ... 751 753 758 800
\( ! ‘;’) e 66  6:31 6:45 6:50 657 713 718 7:27 7.35 741 753 800 .. e 817819
18 ‘ 2
WEST | EAST . L | | @ | o | o o | e 759 .. 811 819 .. 836 .. 85 853 858 9:00
GREENWICH!| GREENWICH B . 66 730 744 750 757 813 818 827 835 &41 853 901 .. e 918 920
|
1 ) . a @R | o | S - 859 .. 91 919 .. 936 .. 95 953 958 10:00
| 9 ! 66 828 843 849 857 913 918 927 935 941 953 10:01 ... w1038 10:20
! ROUTE 2 & 4
| Park & Ride 62 N [ N [ 959 ... 10:11 1019 ... 10:36 ... 10:51 10:53 10:58 11:00
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ '\‘ : 66 9:28 943 949 957 1013 10:18 10:27 10:35 10:41 10:53 11:01 .. e 11118 11:20
- ‘ « @ | o | o o | e 1059 ... WM 149 ... 136 .. 1151 1153 11:58  12:00
| 1
! e > 66 10:28 10:43 1049 1057 1113 1018 10:27 1135 14 1153 1200 | e | 1218 1220
- | <
! e =] 2| a 62 e S 154 . 1206 1214 .. 1231 .. 1246 12:48 12:53 12:55
i - WICKFORD o 66 11:28 1143 11:50 11:58 1213 1218 12:27 12:35 1241 1253 101 .. | ... 118 120
‘ JUNCTION ™
EXETER . Park & Ride o 62 e e e 1254 .. 106 114 .. 131 ... 1:46 148 153 155
d
ot . ; % - 66 1227 1242 1249 1257 112 147 126 134 140 152 200 ... .. 218 220
RT 2 AND EXETER R e G200 P I I 159 . m 219 .. 236 .. 251 253 258 300
(EXETER VARIETY) /77 g 66 131 146 153 201 216 221 230 238 244 257 305 ... .. 323 325
. /$§/ (7) EXETER gy 4 \ o -1 | 1 | 259 .. M 39 . 336 ... 351 353 358 400
5 e § % C = 66 230 245 252 300 315 320 329 337 344 357 405 ... .. 423 425
‘ $
§ | N\ G20 EE= e ol 359 .. an 419 436 .. 451 453 458 5:.00
< 7l NORTH ° 66 324 339 346 354 410 415 424 432 439 452 500 ... .. 518 520
/ KINGSTOWNG o | G200 PN I D 45 .. 506 514 . 531 ... 546 548 553 555
~— A 66 428 443 450 458 514 519 528 536 543 556 608 .. .. 619 621
EXETER | J 5700 [N IR I 601 ... 613 621 .. 637 ... 651 653 658 7:00
el ' N ' 66 544 558 604 G611 626 631 640 648 653 705 713 ... .. 728 730
f — EI— 2\ 66 6:29 643 649 656 71 716 7:25 733 7:38 750 758 ... .. 813 815
NIVERSITY OF '
RHODE ISLAND “‘/ B ‘ 66 719 733 739 746 801 806 815 823 828 840 848 .. ... 903 9:05
e @ RS o 66 819 833 839 846 901 906 915 923 928 940 948 ... .. 1003 10:05
EINGST \\l\ 64 | 66 911 925 931 938 953 958 1007 1045 10:20 1032 10:40 ... ... 1055 1057
G z
STATION STOWN Rp %(}, SOUTH 66 1015 10:29 10:35 1042 10:57 1102 1111 1119 1124 10:36 1048 ... .. 159 1201
¢ 5, KINGSTOWN
% ’
66 &I (65x
KINGSTOWN
O & HIGH
v oy WAKEFIEL
S faain ST KMALL
) \ = 7, "
SOUTH : ' —
KINGSTOWN ; 5
‘SALTPOND 9 5‘7/90

P
: ﬁ 7 AW NARRAG

- '
P : ANGETT 0:0::20:: 20000 O OB ELW B
<, B U ( i L. [ —
(z‘:, : $ ‘ =4 = 5 £ < e 2 2 <> §
Y RONAS 2 © << =y = E"‘ = @ S = & Ny 2
e D & s 8 E 2B, S3ii ;B
o ' BURNg ez & 3 - g = X5 5 T3 2 < I 3 & 38
0, Vs T = = =] = WS o I ) S < o» = =
ot S w ] Z2 9c ¥ 5§ NL = © E 5 We O
22 £ £ B = Bs~g T 2 Z 5 & > 22 %2
. = = < — = @ K= == . =] 17} [=)
TimepointStops Sz § = & 5 S £4 = &f 8 ¥ 2 @ Es &
1,14,
TRANSFER yAWL] )
66 707 721 727 7:34 749 755 804 813 819 831 8:39 8:53
66 806 820 826 833 849 855 904 913 919 931 939 .. .. 953 955
66 902 916 923 9:30 9:46 952 10:01 1010 106 10:28 10:36 ... ... 1053 1055
=ea PROV. ) ; : . : . : ; : . . . . .
@ sanon “\\\'\N\p\\\ 66 10:01 10:15 10:22 10:30 1046 10:52 1101 1010 1116 11:28 11:36 ... ... 1153 1155
T ovdghca gy Ry Sv ANGELL ST 66 11:01 1115 11:22 11:30 11:46 1152 1201 1210 1216 1228 1236 . o 12:53 12:55
Place Mall=<, ,’._ 5
§5° \WATERMAN ST > 66 1200 1214 1221 1229 1245 1251 101 110 116 128 136 .. .. 153 155
g 66 100 114 121 129 145 151 201 210 216 228 236 .. ... 253 255
g 66 159 214 221 229 245 251 301 310 316 328 336 ... ... 353 355
= 66 259 314 321 329 345 351 401 410 416 428 436 ... .. 453 455
<
2 66 359 414 421 429 445 451 501 510 516 528 536 ... .. 553 555
66 500 515 522 530 506 552 602 611 617 629 637 .. .. 653 655
66 603 618 625 6:32 647 653 703 71 717 729 731 e .. 753  7:55
66 703 718 725 7:32 747 753 803 &1 817 829 837 .. .. 853 855
66 803 818 825 832 847 853 903 9N 917 929 937 ... .. 953  9:55
66 903 918 925 9:32 947 953 1003 10:11 10:17 10:29 10:37 .. ... 10:53  10:55

mcC
PROVIDENCE et

51, 54,

B oo (D=2~ D-@~)D=(8)=(9)=10=1 D=1 2=1 3D~15
S : S 8
?“BL\CS 2 5 = 5 ¢ = 8 «> &
© < = —_ = <} o = (7) N —
~N T = 52 © 5 ~ o o e S
N = =5 @ 2 = S e L2 < 5’_ 2}
= o = w
a o %® = < 22 3 2o s ¥ 8 T =
o c %] = x5 =] E — > > 8 3
'8 = = g = w= ° °an‘: © % E (%] =) =
I\ s B £ £ gL V5 o NL =T o E g @y I
EP\S o 17} I~ mo ~8 ¢ @ 5 - o 2c 2
i s ¥ 2 z 28 S 2 £ 2 8 3 2% o3
Tmepoint Stops S =2 € 5 S5 £4 = &£ 8 ¥ 2 T ¥s &
1,34 41
YAWE] 51,54, | 54
58,72 | 72

- Galilee (Block
Island Ferry)

0o Dw
B&E=T

g p=e)
9 w
N R

854 9:00 9:09 917 922 ... GiS7 e e || 952 || 9:54

924 9:37 943 950 10:05 10:11 10:20 10:28 10:33 .. 1048 .. e RI1E03Y RI1E05

10:24 10:37 10:43 10:50 11:05 1111 11:20 11:28 11:33 .. 1148 ... w1203 12:05

E 11:24 11:37 11:43  11:50 12:05 1211 12:20 12:28 1233 .. 12:480 RS 1:03  1:.05

% 12:24 12:37 1243 1250 1:.05 111 120 128 133 .. HEN o | oo 203 2:.05

% 124 137 143 150 205 211 220 228 233 . 2:885 T B 303 305

. ~ 222 237 243 250 305 31 320 328 333 .. 3480 REIA 403 405

WA EW ICK ’ Algggf# 2 322 337 343 350 405 41 420 428 433 .. A:A48N BT B 503 5:05

/1/14 " % 422 437 443 450 505 511 520 528 533 .. DA I 6:03 6:05

Al g m a 523 537 543 550 605 611 620 6:28 6:33 .. B:A8N REIA 7.03  7:.05
CCRI { 6:23 6:37 643 650 705 711 720 7:28 7:33 .. 48N S e 803 8:05
I 723 737 743 750 805 &1 820 828 833 .. B:A8N RTEI 9:03 9:05

823 837 843 850 905 911 920 928 933 ... O:480 RTEIN 10:03 10:05

— = -~ = v -
E02 chg); cm:zg m
'Umm Q S S —+ o © =%
S-8|22z22= 35338 8
>3 o m .<D-CDQ) —
. U Uo < Q < < = D oD m
Qo mm_—-_:EJ_m =2 3C 3 3 F’PNN: =X g : g £ § 3 § % § = £ 8
(=] 2D D S m< S Mm o = mgzz S & »n ® & ® 2 =2 B =5 =
= SRR S22 5 S d4282 S v = v A N R oo X @
AP oR SoSz S o =253 o = ) 2 =2 m Z 3
NP E=0 g2 < ® wd=m 0 0 = » 8 2 3 = 8 m ° m
SRS 2= B 2 <352 92 E2S 2 ~Em>o:maw
(Sl =R o - o X w o S - — —
O S o © LR o N [5°] == o = "y 3 g
z S = — o cc T > = S @ = o o =J
= T8 5 S P . ) SSr 3282535833z 8 g@ o 2 ~—
B o o R > S8P> o, T &~ ~ 2 5 T 3T =Sy =
= o 3 o Lm= Ry = TITN L 4 o T2 3 = 5 9
§ =l 25sY 5 & 499» 3 =2 5 > 3 a2~ S E 3
5 o3 o= = § S5 2o a o = - - E]
= 3 = ~ M o o T -] o m
=z > < o © egp i = © o @ < T m
£ < = mo i @ 1o @ @
a < = — — =
= > ® 3 T° < N o @ = —
g S5 Q - - = —
G =2 =0 N < -
g (2= SN =) o
z oo g s N =
§ 7S] o >
2 =
S =. 3 —
3 = = = q))
2 @ 7




r

A

) *62/66 CONTINUES TO PROVIDENCE
[ @D routenumBER = FARE PRODUCTS KENNEDY PLAZA & PROV. STATION
| EXPRESSVIAI-35
QO TIMEPOINT STOPS PARK ‘N RIDE ;
@ SUPERSTOPS AIRPORT Rhode (21
= Island !
TRANSIT HUB A tRaIN sTATION (7
| s ROUTE 62 FERRY \
@ ROUTE 66 ] parks
OTHER ROUTES [l WATER
| T R BUILDINGS
999999 DOWNTOWN TRANSIT CONNECTOR
High Frequency Corridor
M & ’, a —
\ w0 A
s \
C \ : ’
\ 1w
. =
. =
NN | g ;
‘ | JAWEST ™ &
S : WARWICK £
= ! o . DIVISION ST
) S Y [ g - &
————————————— - » 2
2 =3
> I\ ) k S \
' -
| ° = -t
! . o ‘
i = A
‘\ F\: ‘“ i
| : = N
=
- > o m ~
\‘ o
7 9
¥ . o |
WEST EAST i | ' e
GREENWICH\ GREENWICH .

j

. M
(o) ' f
ROUTE 2 & 4
Park & Ride
) ‘
. ¢ (
| Walmart {
5 r
| o) e
: WICKFORD
: - JUNCTION
4 - Park & Ride
< e
= » :
RT 2 AND EXETER R lN
(EXETER VARIETY)
\' -
& (7) E)SE?EH AD 4 |
o | X
i ' NORTH
/ \ KINGSTOWN ‘
EXETER ]
NIVERSITY OF LI |
RHODE ISLAND 5 ?\“t B
2 -
RE°
AR Wy
KINGSTON Kiygsro =
Wi
STATION WN Rp %(}, )
¢ /éé KINGSTOWN
¢ ’
66 Ko oo
KINGSTOWN
(4) &HIGH
o WAKEFIEL
b
Z4 {1AIN ST (MALL
2| E
SOUTH , . .
KINGSTOWN & -
‘SALT'POD D 9 5[9,?0
PLA

NARRAG?
ANSETT

== PROV. = &
@) STATION \‘@!\P‘\\ =
~~Providence X4 ANGELL ST
Place Malt=<, JQ )
o o 9 \WATERMAN ST
KENNE!)Y PLAZA
_' <L
DWNTWN. /3,, Z
PROV. (& 8 % =
& osturH. <
& swie ST, ST
§ <,
o
&

PROVIDENCE et

B School
puBLCS!

?
WARWICK GREEN
- $ AIRPORT
My
a7
S -

CCRI

' sHORERS €D

)

RIPTA Cash Fares*

Full Fare ¢ Tarifa Basica

$2.00
.$1.00

Transfers ® Transhordo ...

$6.00
..$25.00
..$70.00

Day Pass ® Pase de dia

7 Day PassePase de 7. dias .....ccccoeveververrerrerserserserisieesseseiennns

Monthly Pass ® Pase Mensual ...

10 Ride Pass (w/Transfer) e

..$20.00

Children under 5 ride free when accompanied by an adult

Pase de 10 Viajes (con transbordo)...........cccceveevverrevennnne.

Children 12 years of age and under must be accompanied by an adult

2020 Holidays

RIPTA will operate Sunday / Holiday service on the following days:

New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1

Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Monday, January 20

Memorial Day - Monday, May 25

Independence Day - Saturday, July 4

(17

\

L a\
\. WARWICK

]
- ¢ cReenEd
‘mrpoRTRE .

-

<

Timepoint Stops

MONDAY TO FRIDAY

R
TRANSFER .

Timepoint Stops

>
<
(o]
oc
=
<T
72]

Timepoint Stops

TRANSFER

SUNDAY / HOLIDAY

Victory Day - Monday, August 10

Labor Day - Monday, September 7

Columbus Day - Monday, October 12

Veterans Day - Wednesday, November 11

Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 26

Outbound
Providence Station to Galilee

D @@@@9606@0@90

Providence Station

10:20
10:40
11:20
11:40
12:20
12:40
1:10
1:40
2:10
2:40
3:15
3:45
4:15
4:45
5:15
5:45
6:15
6:45
7:15
8:15
9:20
10:30
11:15

«x B
NS &
22 3
sc 2
=48 4
1,3,
| [
72,92
6:02
6:42  6:46
713
743 748
8:23
8:43  8:48
9:23
9:43 948
10:23
10:43  10:48
11:23
11:43 11:48
1223 .
12:43 12:48
13 ..
143 148
213 ..
243 2:48
38 ...
348 353
418 ...
4:48  4:53
518 ..
548 5:53
6:17 ..
6:47 6:51
H VAR
817 .
922 .
10:32 ...
1m17 ..

HOSPITAL DISTRICT

7:50

8:50

9:50

10:50

11:50

12:50

g .
= =
< g
w 5
= (=}
11419129
6:17  6:26

7:.01
7:28 738

8:05
8:38  8:48

9:05
9:38  9:48

10:05
10:38  10:47

11:05
11:38  11:47

12:05
12:38 12:47
..... 1:05
128 137
..... 2:06
228 237
..... 3:06
333 343
..... an
436  4:46
..... 511
536 5:46
..... 6:11
6:32  6:41
..... 7:06
732 14
832 841
9:37 9:46
10:47 10:56
1:32 11:41

Route 2 & Route 4
Park-n-Ride

6:37

7:49

8:59

10:00

10:59

=
S)
=]
o
=
=
-
o
=
o
=
=
L

6:43

7:56

8:21

9:06
9:21

10:07
10:21
11:06
1:21
12:06
12221
1:06

1:21

1:56

2:22
2:56
323
4:03
4:28
5:06
5:28
6:06
6:26
6:58
21

7:58

8:58
10:03
11:13
11:58

Rte. 2 & Exeter Rd.
(Exeter Variety)

6:50
1:24
8:03
8:28
9:13

9:28
10:14
10:28
11:13
11:28
12:13
12:28
113

1:28
2:03
2:29
3:03
331

an

4:36
5:14
5:36
6:14
6:33
7:06
7:28
8:05
9:05
10:10
11:20
12:05

Kingston RR

Station

~
=
=3

8:13

9:23

10:24

11:23

URI KINGSTON

7:06

7:36

8:19

8:40

9:30

9:40

10:31

10:40

11:30

11:40

12:30

12:40

ik
1:

30
40

2:20

PR

3:20

343

4:28

4:48

5:31

5:48

6:31

6:45

1:22

1:39

821

921

10:26

11:36

12:21

Kingstown & High

714

9:38

10:40

11:39

—
—
=
=
a
—
[¥¥)
s
[T¥)
=
=

7:23
8:36
9:47
10:50

11:49

Salt Pond Plaza

7:27

8:40

9:51

10:54

11:53

Galilee (Block
Island Ferry)

4

8:54

10:05

11:08

12:07

&)
&
S
®
©
(®)
O
(@
(@)
®
(@)
()
(>

Providence Station

R 3,4,

51, 54,
58, 72

8:15
9:15
10:15
11:15
12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15
415
5:15
6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15
10:15

KENNEDY PLAZA
62: STOP B 66: STOP X

8:18
9:18
10:18
11:18
12:18

4
[«
o
=
=]
w
=
=
>
o
w
L]
>
=]
=
w

HOSPITAL DISTRICT @

=
o
o i~

= o

<

© =

[T o

= o
1,14,

20 21,29
833 842
9:33 942
10:33 10:42
11:33  11:42
12:35 12:44
135 144
235 2:44
335 344
435 4:44
5:35 5:44
6:35 6:44
133 742
833 842
9:33 942
10:33  10:42

Route 2 & Route 4

Park-n-Ride

- Wickford Junction

8:53
9:53
10:53
11:53
12:55
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55
5:55
6:55
753
8:53
9:53
10:53

8:59
9:59
10:59
12:00
1:02
2:02
3:02
4:02
5:02
6:02
701
759
8:59
9:59
10:59

Rte. 2 & Exeter Rd.
(Exeter Variety)

9:06
10:06
11:06
12:07
1:09
2:09
3:09
4:09
5:09
6:09
7:.08
8:06
9:06
10:06
11:06

Kingston RR

Station

9:15
10:15
11:15
12:16
1:18
2:18
318
4:18
5:18
6:18
17
8:15
9:15
10:15
11:15

URI KINGSTON

9:21

10:21

11:21

12:22

:24

2:24

3:24

4:24

5:24

6:24

123

8:21

9:21

10:21

1n:21

Kingstown & High

9:29

10:29
11:29
12:30
1:32

2:32
3:32
4:32
5:32
6:32
7.31

8:29
9:29
10:29
1:29

—
—
<<
=
[=]
=
e}
s
e}
=
=

9:38
10:38
11:38
12:39
14
24
M
an
54
6:41
7:40
8:38
9:38
10:38
11:38

Salt Pond Plaza

9:42
10:42
11:42
12:43
1:45
2:45
3:45
4:45
5:45
6:45
7:44
8:42
9:42
10:42
11:42

Galilee (Block
Island Ferry)

9:56
10:56
11:56
12:57
1:59
2:59
3:59
4:59
5:59
6:59
7:58
8:56
9:56
10:56
11:56

D @@9906@0@90

Providence Station

8:15
9:15
10:15
11:15
12:15
1:15
2:15
3:15
4:15
5:15
6:15
7:15
8:15
9:15
10:15

Christmas Day - Friday, December 25

KENNEDY PLAZA
62: STOP B 66: STOP X

@

HOSPITAL DISTRICT @

Eddy & South Street

RIPTA offers a Reduced Fare Bus Pass Program for

Seniors, People with Disabilities, and Medicare Card

Holders. Please visit www.RIPTA.com for details.

T.F. Green Airport
CCRI Warwick

N
—
N
(=)

RIPTA ofrece un Pase de Tarifa Reducida a los Adultos
Mayores, Personas con Discapacidades y cualquier per-

Route 2 & Route 4

Park-n-Ride

- Wickford Junction
© Rte. 2 & Exeter Rd.
S (Exeter Variety)

sona con una una Tarjeta de Indentificacion de Medicare.

o1 o
a o

10:55
11:55
12:55
1:55
2:55
3:55
4:55
5:55
6:55
7:55
8:55
9:55
10:55

Para mas informacion, visite www.RIPTA.com.

10:02
11:02
12:02
1:02
2:02
3:02
4:02
5:02
6:02
7:02
8:02
9:02
10:02
11:02

Kingston RR

Station

9N
10:11
111
121
m
21
nm
an
511
6:11
m
8n
an
10:11
11

URI KINGSTON

9:17
10:17
117
12:17
1:17
217
317
417
5:17
6:17
17

817

9:17

10:17

1m:17

. s

Bus Schedule Information
Para informacion llame:

Kingstown & High

9:24
10:24
11:24
12:24
1:24
2:24
324
4:24
5:24
6:24
724
8:24
9:24
10:24
11:24

401-781-9400 or 401-747-3529 TDD

-
=
<<
=
=]
—
e}
e
[}
=
=

10:33
1:33
12:33
1:33
2:33
3:33
4:33
5:33
6:32
1:32
8:32
9:32
10:32
1:32

ta.com

WWW.Fp

Salt Pond Plaza

9:37

10:37
11:37
12:31
1:37
2:37
3:37
4:37
5:37
6:36
7:36
8:36
9:36
10:36
11:36

Galilee (Block
Island Ferry)

10:51
11:51
12:51
1:51
2:51
3:51
4:51
5:51
6:50
7:50
8:50
9:50
10:50
11:50

*Subjectto change



